
Eielson AFB Preproposal Conference – List of Attendees 

Peter Healey phealey@westinghousegovservices.com  Energy Systems, Westinghouse Electric Company 

Rick Mullikin rick.mullikin@smawins.com  SMA 

Gina Joiner gina.joiner@jacobs.com  Jacobs 

Jeffrey Brunell jeffrey.brunell@crowley.com  Crowley 

Michael Valore valorema@westinghouse.com  Energy Systems, Westinghouse Electric Company 

Joshua Parker jlparker2@bwxt.com  BWXT Advanced Technologies 

Julene May mayjulene@stanleygroup.com  Stanley Consultants 

Sean Thomas Sean.Thomas@crowley.com  Crowley 

Brandon  Nevells brandon.nevells@siemens.com  Siemens Industry Inc. 

Chip Anderson canderson@latitude63.com  Latitude 63, LLC 

Jeff Putnam jeff@designalaska.com  Design Alaska 

Tori Baggio tori@radiantnuclear.com  Radiant Nuclear (Radiant Industries, inc.) 

Craig Sandine craigs@alcanbuilders.com  ALCAN Construction 

Cristian Rabiti c.rabiti@usnc.com  Ultra Safe Nuclear Corporation 

Arvind Patel apatel@tgate.com  Taurus TeleStys Inc 

Doug Smith dsmith@haskellcorp.com  Haskell Corporation 

Lisa Morgan lmorgan@nuscalepower.com  NuScale Power 

Jacob Owens jowens@mckinley-alaska.com  McKinley Management, LLC 

Joshua Payne josh.payne@bmaf.us  Black Mesa Advanced Fisssion 

Emma Redfoot emma@oklo.com  Oklo Inc. 

Scott Auerbach scott@oklo.com  Oklo Inc. 

Jonathan Stephens JESTEPHENS@BWXT.COM  BWXT Advanced Technologies 

Alex L Javorik aljavorik@energy-northwest.com  Energy Northwest 

Haven Harris hharris@bsnc.net  Bearing Strait Native Corporation 

David Klugh dcklugh@aol.com   Energy Idaho Inc., MicroNuclear, LLC 

Richard McPherson rmcphe8888@aol.com  Energy Idaho Inc., MicroNuclear, LLC 

Nicholas McDougall mcdougall@bmaf.us  Black Mesa Advanced Fission 

Eddie Guerra eddie.guerra@rizzointl.com  RIZZO International, Inc. 

Don Gregoire dwgregoire@energy-northwest.com  Energy Northwest 
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Andrew Weller aweller@ahtna.net Ahtna, Inc. 

Mark Hinaman mark@fire2fission.com  Fire2Fission LLC 

Mark Cheeseman mark.j.cheeseman@rolls-royce.com  Rolls-Royce 

Roy Griffin roy.griffin@rolls-royce.com  Rolls-Royce 

Jeremiah Dobberpuhl jeremiah.dobberpuhl@osborneconstruction.com  Osborne Construction 

Liam Zsolt lzsolt@asrcenergy.com  Asrc Energy Services 

Gwen Holdmann gwen.holdmann@alaska.edu University of Alaska 

Robyn Valin robyn.valin@usnc.com Ultra Safe Nuclear Corporation 

Ken Erwin Kenneth.Erwin@nrc.gov Nuclear Regulatory Commission 

Ben Beasley Benjamin.Beasley@nrc.gov Nuclear Regulatory Commission 

Jhivaun Freeman-Pollard   Jacobs 

Brandon Hruby bfhruby@gmail.com  

Mike Martin mikem@latitude63.com Latitude 63, LLC 

Doug Bernauer doug@radiantnulcear.com Radiant Nuclear (Radiant Industries, Inc.) 

Andrew Miller millerandrew@siemends.com Siemens Industry Inc. 

Greg Campbell gcampbell@asrcenergy.com ASRC Energy Services 

Andrew Biden abiden@fullfordelectric.com Fullford Electric Inc. 

Ramon Cortez ramon.cortez@northwindgrp.com North Wind Group 

Peter Marvin peter.marvin.civ@army.mil US Army 

Jennifer Meyer jennifer.r.meyer13.civ@army.mil US Army 

William Chester william.c.chester.civ@army.mil US Army 

Ashish Agrawal ashish.agrawal@guernsey.us Guernsey 

Major Barton Land barton.land@dla.mil DLA Energy Americas North 

J. Randy Banez julio.banez@dla.mil DLA Energy Alaska 
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